80 Edition 04/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
THREADED PROBES
F732
Threaded Probe 100 mil
Standard
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Version Preload Nominal
Standard 30 80

RP = „Wobbling Plunger“,
E14 = Projection height 14mm
Receptacle: Order code according drawing
Accessories
Insertion tool receptacle FEWZ-772E0
Screw-in tool probe
max. Tip-Ø 2,0 mm FWZ732 (T)
Screw-in tool probe
max. Tip-Ø 2,7 mm FWZ732S1 (T)
A solder tight version with a closed receptacle with knurl is available (H732LARDS1),
which also has further press marks for a better hold of the probe even at conditions
with stronger vibrations.
Centers (mm/mil) 2,54 / 100
Contin. current 5,0 A
R typ 25 mOhm
Temperature -45°C...+100°C,
-45°C...+200°C (H)
H732LAS1
H732LARDAT55
H732LARD
H732LARDST
H732LARDS1
H732LARD/5
H732LARD/10
H875IS
H732LARDIS
Insulating sleeve
Threaded receptacle
H732LARD in
Insulating sleeve
premounted
NEW
81Edition 04/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
THREADED PROBES
Drill Size (mm)
Receptacle without knurl 1,99 - 2,00
Receptacle with knurl 2,00 - 2,02
Projection Height (mm)
H732... with F732 10,5
H732.../5 with F732 15,3
H732.../10 with F732 20,3
H732... with F732...L 12,5
H732.../5 with F732...L 17,3
H732.../10 with F732...L 22,3
Tip Style Number Material Plating ∅ in mm Version